over the next couple of summers, BRW Softball would like to enter into a three-year affiliate agreement.  During 
this three-year agreement they agree to make a yearly contribution of six thousand dollars ($6,000) for field use 
along with an additional six thousand five-hundred-dollar ($6,500.00) contribution toward the Sportsfields Inc, 
infield maintenance contract for a total of $12,500.00 in yearly contributions. 

Return to Agenda

Staff Report Page 2 

With this agreement, BRW Softball will receive priority access, second behind Village programs and events, to